M45759JC and when recorded mail to

Street Address City & State

RETURN TO FILE

-SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE -

INDIVIDUAL FORM

## Notice of Completion Before execution, refer to title company requirements stated on reverse side.

Notice is hereby given that:	\ \
1. The undersigned is owner of the interest or esta	te stated below in the property hereinafter described.
2. The full name of the undersigned is JOHN R. DE CARLO  3. The full address of the undersigned is P.O.BOX 1559, CARSON CITY, NV 89701	
4. The nature of the title of the undersigned is: In	fee
	example, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee".) . if any, who hold title with the undersigned as joint tenants or
as tenants in common are:	. If any, who hold this with the undersigned as joint tenants of
LINDA K. DE CARLO P.O.	BOX 1559, CARSON CITY, NV 89701
LINDA K. DL GARLO 1.0.1	JOA 1939, CARSON CITT, NV 09701
o. The names of the predecessors in interest of the commencement of the work of improvement here	undersigned, if the property was transferred subsequent to the in referred to:
NAMES	ADDRESSES
	sfer made, insert "none".)
	after described was completed on <u>AUGUST 7, 1989</u>
8. The name of the contractor, if any, for such wo	
NONE (If no contractor for work of	of improvement as a whole, insert "none".)
9. The property on which said work of improvemen	
, County of GARDNE	RVILLE State of NV and is described as follows:
record in the office of the County	ARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO. 6, filed for y Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, on May
29, 1973, in Book 573, page 1026,	
/	
10 77 11 1361	Kimmerling Road, Gardnerville, NV 89410
10. The street address of said property is1361	(If no street address has been officially assigned, insert "none".)
·	r named I D A R LO P A
	(Also sign verification below at X)
STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF Douglas SS	John R. De Carlo
August 7, 1989	JUDY A. COCUCH
appeared before me, a Notary Public,	NOTARY PUBLIC - NEVADA DOUGLAS COUNTY
JOHN R. DE CARLO	My Appt. Expires Oct. 3, 1991
	A Company of the Comp
who acknowledged thatheexecuted the above instrum	nent •
Signature / CCCA / MILE	1 M northwest au
(Notary Public)	REQUESTED BY WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC.
JÚDY A. COCLICH	IN OFFICIAL PECORDS OF DOUBLAS CO., NEVADA
	DOGREYS OG 1 KEANDY
We have a second of the second	*89 AUG 14 P3:33
	ح <b>رر ب ب 100 ر</b> و
Title Order No.	SUZANNE BEAUDREAU
Escrow or Loan No.	SUZANNE BEAUDREAU 208693
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ITLE COMPANY REQUIREMENTS AS TO NOTICE OF COMPLETION	PAID KA2 DEPUTY
	(This area for official notarial seal)
	• -